
Women's Individual Results ‐ P. Balon

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Total
Points

Rela.
(Balls)

Clas. Competitors Team Abil.
(Seg.)

Bib#

840,081 KAROLINA ZOLNOVÁ CZECH REPUBLIC 59,8CZE6 OF-1

780,082 MAYARA SOARES DA SILVA BRAZIL 62,8BRA6 OF-2

732,093 ELLEN CAROLINE DE SOUZA BRAZIL 66,8BRA8 OR-6

666,0104 HEINI PELTO FINLAND 71,7FIN6 OR-6

606,095 RANDI KJAR NIELSEN DENMARK 73,1DEN6 OF-2

556,066 ROCIO SOSA RODRIGUEZ SPAIN 70,8ESP8 OR-6

540,057 YELYZAVETA ZENOVA UKRAINE 70UKR6 OR-2

528,068 VAIVA PESTININKE LITHUANIA 72,2LTU7 OR-5

494,0109 YANA KMETIUK UKRAINE 80,3UKR7 OF-1

462,0410 MARIA LUENGAS MENGUAL SPAIN 72,3ESP7 OR-6

398,0811 EKATERINA IVLEVA RUSSIA 81,9RUS7 OR-5

396,0312 ANASTASIA PETROVA RUSSIA 74RUS8 OF-1

356,0413 KAROLINE BLADH SWEDEN 77,6SWE6 OR-4

298,0914 MIHALEA ANA-MARIA ROMANIA 89,2ROU6 OF-1

290,0315 ANTONIE ANDREEA LUCIANA ROMANIA 79,3ROU7 OF-1

288,0216 ANA GALLARÍN LOPEZ SPAIN 77,8ESP6 OF-2

266,0817 TASHA JOSEFSSON SWEDEN 89,4SWE8 OF-1

222,0618 TEREZA VACKOVÁ CZECH REPUBLIC 87,5CZE7 OF-1

190,0519 EKATERINA UTINA RUSSIA 87,5RUS6 OR-5

172,0520 IEVA MAZLEKAITE LITHUANIA 88,4LTU6 OF-1

170,0521 ANDRESA MIDORI NISHIGAWA SILVA LOPE BRAZIL 93BRA7 OF-1

74,0222 EVA CHARLOTTE LENCHLER DENMARK 94,6DEN7 OR-3

42,0123 JOHANNA ESPERT KESTOLA SWEDEN 131,8SWE7 OF-D

36,0024 SANDULACHE SIMONA ROMANIA 86,7ROU8 OR-5
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Classification     Individual  ‐ Women
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib #

3854,0870 1.300,0 396,01.288 0,0ANASTASIA PETROVA1 0,0RUS8 RUSSIAOF-1

3544,0960 1.042,0 398,01.144 0,0EKATERINA IVLEVA2 0,0RUS7 RUSSIAOR-5

3422,0675 811,0 840,01.096 0,0KAROLINA ZOLNOVÁ3 0,0CZE6 CZECH REPUBLICOF-1

3372,0945 1.093,0 190,01.144 0,0EKATERINA UTINA4 0,0RUS6 RUSSIAOR-5

3362,0885 793,0 780,0904 0,0MAYARA SOARES DA SILVA5 0,0BRA6 BRAZILOF-2

3335,0645 1.114,0 528,01.048 0,0VAIVA PESTININKE6 0,0LTU7 LITHUANIAOR-5

3266,0930 1.306,0 462,0568 0,0MARIA LUENGAS MENGUAL7 0,0ESP7 SPAINOR-6

3206,0795 1.015,0 732,0664 0,0ELLEN CAROLINE DE SOUZA8 0,0BRA8 BRAZILOR-6

2705,0645 676,0 288,01.096 0,0ANA GALLARÍN LOPEZ9 0,0ESP6 SPAINOF-2

2669,0810 241,0 666,0952 0,0HEINI PELTO10 0,0FIN6 FINLANDOR-6

2652,0900 580,0 556,0616 0,0ROCIO SOSA RODRIGUEZ11 0,0ESP8 SPAINOR-6

2459,0510 505,0 540,0904 0,0YELYZAVETA ZENOVA12 0,0UKR6 UKRAINEOR-2

2154,0900 0,0 494,0760 0,0YANA KMETIUK13 0,0UKR7 UKRAINEOF-1

2127,0345 898,0 172,0712 0,0IEVA MAZLEKAITE14 0,0LTU6 LITHUANIAOF-1

1840,0450 796,0 74,0520 0,0EVA CHARLOTTE LENCHLER15 0,0DEN7 DENMARKOR-3

1828,00 754,0 266,0808 0,0TASHA JOSEFSSON16 0,0SWE8 SWEDENOF-1

1822,0195 511,0 356,0760 0,0KAROLINE BLADH17 0,0SWE6 SWEDENOR-4

1716,0810 0,0 290,0616 0,0ANTONIE ANDREEA LUCIANA18 0,0ROU7 ROMANIAOF-1

1685,0675 268,0 222,0520 0,0TEREZA VACKOVÁ19 0,0CZE7 CZECH REPUBLICOF-1

1648,0735 271,0 170,0472 0,0ANDRESA MIDORI NISHIGAWA SILVA LOPES20 0,0BRA7 BRAZILOF-1

1517,00 763,0 42,0712 0,0JOHANNA ESPERT KESTOLA21 0,0SWE7 SWEDENOF-D

1345,0645 0,0 36,0664 0,0SANDULACHE SIMONA22 0,0ROU8 ROMANIAOR-5
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1186,060 0,0 606,0520 0,0RANDI KJAR NIELSEN23 0,0DEN6 DENMARKOF-2

1127,0405 0,0 298,0424 0,0MIHALEA ANA-MARIA24 0,0ROU6 ROMANIAOF-1
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Classification     Individual (Reserve) ‐  Women
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib#

2955,0360 550,0 396,0725 0,0ANDREA FERNANDEZ FIRVIDA1 924,0RV12 SPAINOR-6

2737,0465 487,0 330,0725 0,0MONICA ANDRES PARDOS2 730,0RV13 SPAINOR-6

1985,0225 0,0 170,0725 0,0IZABELL PIHLSTEN3 865,0RV11 SWEDENOR-4
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification  ‐ Women

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

RUSSIA 1º
3854,0870 1300,0 396,01288 0,0ANASTASIA PETROVA 0,0OF-1

3544,0960 1042,0 398,01144 0,0EKATERINA IVLEVA 0,0OR-5

3372,0945 1093,0 190,01144 0,0EKATERINA UTINA 0,0OR-5

Total (the best two): 7398,00

BRAZIL 2º
3362,0885 793,0 780,0904 0,0MAYARA SOARES DA SILVA 0,0OF-2

3206,0795 1015,0 732,0664 0,0ELLEN CAROLINE DE SOUZA 0,0OR-6

1648,0735 271,0 170,0472 0,0ANDRESA MIDORI NISHIGAWA SILVA LOPES 0,0OF-1

Total (the best two): 6568,00

SPAIN 3º
3266,0930 1306,0 462,0568 0,0MARIA LUENGAS MENGUAL 0,0OR-6

2705,0645 676,0 288,01096 0,0ANA GALLARÍN LOPEZ 0,0OF-2

2652,0900 580,0 556,0616 0,0ROCIO SOSA RODRIGUEZ 0,0OR-6

Total (the best two): 5971,00

LITHUANIA 4º
3335,0645 1114,0 528,01048 0,0VAIVA PESTININKE 0,0OR-5

2127,0345 898,0 172,0712 0,0IEVA MAZLEKAITE 0,0OF-1

Total (the best two): 5462,00
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting
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CZECH REPUBLIC 5º
3422,0675 811,0 840,01096 0,0KAROLINA ZOLNOVÁ 0,0OF-1

1685,0675 268,0 222,0520 0,0TEREZA VACKOVÁ 0,0OF-1

Total (the best two): 5107,00

UKRAINE 6º
2459,0510 505,0 540,0904 0,0YELYZAVETA ZENOVA 0,0OR-2

2154,0900 0,0 494,0760 0,0YANA KMETIUK 0,0OF-1

Total (the best two): 4613,00

SWEDEN 7º
1828,00 754,0 266,0808 0,0TASHA JOSEFSSON 0,0OF-1

1822,0195 511,0 356,0760 0,0KAROLINE BLADH 0,0OR-4

1517,00 763,0 42,0712 0,0JOHANNA ESPERT KESTOLA 0,0OF-D

Total (the best two): 3650,00

ROMANIA 8º
1716,0810 0,0 290,0616 0,0ANTONIE ANDREEA LUCIANA 0,0OF-1

1345,0645 0,0 36,0664 0,0SANDULACHE SIMONA 0,0OR-5

1127,0405 0,0 298,0424 0,0MIHALEA ANA-MARIA 0,0OF-1

Total (the best two): 3061,00

DENMARK 9º
1840,0450 796,0 74,0520 0,0EVA CHARLOTTE LENCHLER 0,0OR-3

1186,060 0,0 606,0520 0,0RANDI KJAR NIELSEN 0,0OF-2

Total (the best two): 3026,00

16/12/2021 Pg. 2 de 3


